
U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 7 13.09.2015
2 DUDEK Jan TJSBNP CZE 4 22.03.2013
3 HOLÝ Prokop Josef S.BRNO I CZE 999 30.07.2016
4 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 3 24.07.2015
5 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 1 13.02.2013
6 JENÍČEK Tomáš BANÍK MOST CZE 999 10.01.2014
7 KLUSÁČEK Ondřej J.H.BROD CZE 10 03.12.2015
8 MATOUŠEK Rudolf S.VRŠOVICE CZE 999 25.02.2014
9 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 6 19.05.2013
10 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 10 29.11.2013
11 SITEK Šimon SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 999 13.01.2015
12 SLAVÍK Matyáš OSTRAVA CZE 2 18.08.2013
13 ŠVARC Michal J.H.BROD CZE 999 22.11.2013
14 TAZBIREK Teodor SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 999 06.04.2014
15 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav USK PRAHA CZE 5 11.05.2014
16 GRANEC Leonard ŠAMORÍN SVK 2 01.01.2013
17 HIDEGHÉTY Zalán ŠAMORÍN SVK 5 01.01.2013
18 PUHA Tomáš ŠAMORÍN SVK 3 01.01.2014
19 SIPOS Ladislav ŠAMORÍN SVK 1 01.01.2013
20 TRESRYÁNSZKI Maxim ŠAMORÍN SVK 4 01.01.2014



2 pools of 10
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 1
2 SIPOS Ladislav ŠAMORÍN SVK 1
3 GRANEC Leonard ŠAMORÍN SVK 2
4 SLAVÍK Matyáš OSTRAVA CZE 2
5 PUHA Tomáš ŠAMORÍN SVK 3
6 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 3
7 TRESRYÁNSZKI Maxim ŠAMORÍN SVK 4
8 DUDEK Jan TJSBNP CZE 4
9 HIDEGHÉTY Zalán ŠAMORÍN SVK 5
10 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav USK PRAHA CZE 5
11 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 6
12 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 7
13 KLUSÁČEK Ondřej J.H.BROD CZE 10
14 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 10
15 HOLÝ Prokop Josef S.BRNO I CZE 999
16 TAZBIREK Teodor SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 999
17 SITEK Šimon SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 999
18 JENÍČEK Tomáš BANÍK MOST CZE 999
19 MATOUŠEK Rudolf S.VRŠOVICE CZE 999
20 ŠVARC Michal J.H.BROD CZE 999



U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

CIGÁNEK Jan (OSTRAVA / CZE)
DURAJ Stanislav (OSTRAVA / CZE)

BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD / CZE

KLUSÁČEK Ondřej J.H.BROD / CZE

HIDEGHÉTY Zalán ŠAMORÍN / SVK

PUHA Tomáš ŠAMORÍN / SVK

HOLÝ Prokop Josef S.BRNO I / CZE

CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I / CZE

SLAVÍK Matyáš OSTRAVA / CZE

SITEK Šimon SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

DUDEK Jan TJSBNP / CZE

MATOUŠEK Rudolf S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

Referee(s):

DUŠEK Martin (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
JANEČEK Lukáš (OSTRAVA / CZE)

GRANEC Leonard ŠAMORÍN / SVK

SIPOS Ladislav ŠAMORÍN / SVK

TRESRYÁNSZKI Maxim ŠAMORÍN / SVK

PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I / CZE

HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I / CZE

JENÍČEK Tomáš BANÍK MOST / CZE

TRÁVNÍČEK Václav USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠVARC Michal J.H.BROD / CZE

TAZBIREK Teodor SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE



U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 9 1,00 36 3 +33 Advanced
2 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 8 0,89 33 5 +28 Advanced
3 DUDEK Jan TJSBNP CZE 8 0,89 33 11 +22 Advanced
4 SLAVÍK Matyáš OSTRAVA CZE 7 0,78 31 15 +16 Advanced
5 GRANEC Leonard ŠAMORÍN SVK 7 0,78 26 21 +5 Advanced
6 TRESRYÁNSZKI Maxim ŠAMORÍN SVK 6 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
7 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
8 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 6 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
9 SIPOS Ladislav ŠAMORÍN SVK 6 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
10 TAZBIREK Teodor SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 0,44 23 22 +1 Advanced
11 HIDEGHÉTY Zalán ŠAMORÍN SVK 4 0,44 21 22 -1 Advanced
12 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 4 0,44 21 25 -4 Advanced
13 MATOUŠEK Rudolf S.VRŠOVICE CZE 4 0,44 19 28 -9 Advanced
14 JENÍČEK Tomáš BANÍK MOST CZE 3 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
15 HOLÝ Prokop Josef S.BRNO I CZE 3 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
16 PUHA Tomáš ŠAMORÍN SVK 3 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
17 SITEK Šimon SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 1 0,11 9 29 -20 Advanced
18 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,11 9 33 -24 Advanced
19 KLUSÁČEK Ondřej J.H.BROD CZE 0 0,00 6 34 -28 Advanced
20 ŠVARC Michal J.H.BROD CZE 0 0,00 6 36 -30 Advanced



U11MF
Table A (16)

1

Ref: BLAHUT Jan (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: KLAR Jan (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

15

16

Table of 32

S.BRNO I / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

J.H.BROD / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

OSTRAVA / CZE

TJSBNP / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE



U11MF

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

3

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

1

2

Ref: BLAHUT Jan (CZE)

3

4

Ref: KLAR Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

6

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

7

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

8

Table A (16)

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

J.H.BROD / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

OSTRAVA / CZE

TJSBNP / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: BLAHUT Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

3

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE



U11MF

Ref: HOLÝ Lev (CZE)

1

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

2

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: BLAHUT Jan (CZE)

4

Table D (8)

OSTRAVA / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

S.BRNO I / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DURAJ Stanislav (CZE)

1

2

3

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

4

Table E (8)

S.BRNO I / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

TJSBNP / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

ŠAMORÍN / SVK

S.BRNO I / CZE



U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 13.02.2013
2 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 24.07.2015
3T DUDEK Jan TJSBNP CZE 22.03.2013
3T GRANEC Leonard ŠAMORÍN SVK 01.01.2013
5 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav USK PRAHA CZE 11.05.2014
6 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 13.09.2015
7 SIPOS Ladislav ŠAMORÍN SVK 01.01.2013
8 TAZBIREK Teodor SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 06.04.2014
9 SLAVÍK Matyáš OSTRAVA CZE 18.08.2013
10 TRESRYÁNSZKI Maxim ŠAMORÍN SVK 01.01.2014
11 HIDEGHÉTY Zalán ŠAMORÍN SVK 01.01.2013
12 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 19.05.2013
13 MATOUŠEK Rudolf S.VRŠOVICE CZE 25.02.2014
14 JENÍČEK Tomáš BANÍK MOST CZE 10.01.2014
15 PUHA Tomáš ŠAMORÍN SVK 01.01.2014
16 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 29.11.2013
17 HOLÝ Prokop Josef S.BRNO I CZE 30.07.2016
18 SITEK Šimon SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 13.01.2015
19 KLUSÁČEK Ondřej J.H.BROD CZE 03.12.2015
20 ŠVARC Michal J.H.BROD CZE 22.11.2013



U11MF
Čermákův memoriál 2023
sobota 7. října 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BLAHUT Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIGÁNEK Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DURAJ Stanislav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUŠEK Martin CZE Ref: 1
HOLÝ Lev CZE Ref: 1
JANEČEK Lukáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KLAR Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE Ref: 1


